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HOERSKOOL NOORDHEUWEL
DATE: 16 MARCH 2024

TEAMS

2ND
3RD

16A
168
16C
16D
16E
16F
14A
14B
14C

Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost

RESULTS

=27
12715
177520
26-0
013
120
2=
12 - 26
=3l
Sl el
270
=0
0-14
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Share the §onit!
TERM 1 HOLIDAY FESTIVALS
DATE: 22 MARCH 2024 - 1 APRIL 2024
TEAMS OPPONENT RESULTS
] Grey College Noord - Suid Lost | 51-16
13 Paarl Boys Easter Festival Lost | 7-22
i Bishops College Easter Festival Won 50 - 8
200 GLRU Easter Festival Won 55-5
Under 16 Northwood Tony de Munnik Won 25421
Under 16 Queen'’s College Tony de Munnik Won | 22-10
Under 16 Helpmekaar Tony de Munnik Lost 10-20
Under 15 Kempton Park Francois Swart Won 20-12
Under 15 EG Jansen Francois Swart Lost 1020
Under 15 Helpmekaar Francois Swart Lost 10-17
Under 14 Queen's College Parktown U14 Festival ~ Won 61 -5
Under 14 Graeme College Parktown U14 Festival ~ Won 285
Under 14 St Stithian's College  Parktown U14 Festival ~ Won 7370
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ST JOHN'S COLLLEGE
DATE: 6 APRIL 2024

TEAMS
15T
ond
3rd
4th
gth
gth
7th

16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
158
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E

OPPONENT TEAM
18t
ond
3rd
4th
18t
gth
gt
16A
16B
16C
16C
14A
15B
15C
15C
15D
14A
14B
14C
14D
14B

OPPONENT

St John’s College

St John's College

St John's College

St John’s College

Vryburger Hoérskool

St John's College

St John’s College

St John’s College

St John's College
Noodheuwel Hoérskool

St John’s College

St John's College

St John’s College
Noodheuwel Hoérskool

St John's College

St John’s College

St John’s College

Menlo
Noodheuwel Hoérskool
Yoeville Boys
St John's College
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RESULTS
Won S o
Won 47 -7
Won 35-0
Won 20-0
Lost Dl
Won 15540
Won 26 7
Won 48 - 21
Won 72620
Cancelled

Won 48 - 0
Won 90-10
Won 14-0
Won 39 0
Lost < o
Won 2617
Won 7310
Lost 10+ 2l
Won 48 -0
Lost 5 %21
Drew 12-12



PARKTOWN BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL
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SPRING BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL
DATE: 13 APRIL 2024

TEAMS
15T
ond
3rd
4th
sth
gth
7th
gth
16A
168
16C
16D
16E
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

OPPONENT TEAM
18t
ond
18t
grd
ond
4th
grd
gt
16A
16B
16A
16C
16B
15A
15B
15A
15C
15B
14A
14B
14A
14C
14B
14D

OPPONENT
Parktown Boys
Parktown Boys

Springs Boys
Parktown Boys

Spring Boys
Parktown Boys

Springs Boys
Parktown Boys
Parktown Boys
Parktown Boys

Springs Boys
Parktown Boys

Springs Boys
Parktown Boys
Parktown Boys

Spring Boys
Parktown Boys

Spring Boys
Parktown Boys
Parktown Boys

Springs Boys
Parktown Boys

Spring Boys
Parktown Boys
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N rRenvY~

RESULTS

Won 80
Won 45-0
Won 28¢=5
Won 22 =40
Won 14 -7
Won 2=
Won 29110
Lost b
Won 52=.0
Won 42 -0
Lost TR
Won 7 BT
Lost Tim24
Won 21 =0
Won Tic it
Won Al imsd
Won 49 -7
Won 19-7
Won 64 -0
Won Tl
Won 9z 0
Won 22
Won el
Won 14-0
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PRETORIA BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL
DATE: 20 APRIL 2024

TEAMS
—IST
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
Bth
16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

OPPONENT TEAM
—IST
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

OPPONENT
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School

mea

qQ*

N TRENVY~

RESULTS

Won 14 - 24
Won 41 -0
Won 36 -10
Lost 0-14
Lost 0 =47
Lost 12-14
Won 3310
Won 24 -7
Won 36 -3
Won 24 -7
Drew 10-10
Won 24 -8
Lost T 24
Won 1 i 2
Lost 211122
Won 34-3
Won 395
Lost 25 - 24
Won 381719
Won 14 - 12
Lost 05/3
Won ity
Won 24 -12
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KING DAVID HIGH SCHOOL LINKSFEILD
DATE: 17 APRIL 2024

TEAMS OPPONENT TEAM OPPONENT
16D 16B King David Linksfield

RAND PARK HIGH SCHOOL
DATE: 24 APRIL 2024

TEAMS OPPONENT TEAM OPPONENT
4t 31 Rand Park High School
16D 16B Rand Park High School
15D 14B Rand Park High School

14D 14B Rand Park High School
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Q¥
N TRENVY ~
RESULTS
Won 26.=11%

RESULTS
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JEPPE HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS

DATE: 27 APRIL 2024

TEAMS OPPONENT TEAM
15T 15T
ond ond
grd grd
4th 4th
st sth
gth gth
7th 7th
16A 16A
16B 16B
16C 16C
16D 16D
16E 16E
15A 15A
15B 15B
15C 15C
15D 15D
15E 15E
14A 14A
14B 14B
14C 14C
14D 14D
14E 14E

OPPONENT
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys

mea

qQ*

N TRENS S~

RESULTS

Won 38 - 28
Won 206 il
Won 2] i
Lost 24 - 26
Won 1857
Lost g Ba e 17
Won 48 - 0
Won 33 - 24
Lost 7-19
Lost 14 - 22
Won f DA B0
Won 17-14
Won 29 =41l
Won 24 -17
Lost 2210
Won 15740
Won 3y
Won 39l
Won 24 -14
Lost 319
Drew 26 - 26
Drew 12-12
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NORTHCLIFF HIGH SCHOOL
DATE: 27 APRIL 2024

TEAMS

4th XV

5 XV
15D
15E
14D
14E

OPPONENT TEAM
34 XV
4" XV
15C
15D
14C
14D

OPPONENT
Northcliff High School
Northcliff High School
Northcliff High School
Northcliff High School
Northcliff High School
Northcliff High School

mea

qQ*

N Trens

RESULTS

Won 38-10
Won L e |
Won 48 -7
Won 28-0
Won 297019
Won 45 -0



DATE: 11 MAY 2024

TEAMS
18XV
2" XV
34 XV
4" xv
5t XV

16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
158
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

OPPONENT TEAM
1stXV
1stXV
AN
2" XV
34 XV

16A
16A
16B
158
15A
15A
158
158
15C
14A
14A
14B
14B
14C
14D
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ST BENEDICST'S COLLEGE

OPPONENT
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
Krugersdorp High School
St Benedict's College
St Benedict's College

mea

qQ*

N TRen0Y~

RESULTS

Won ¥ ik it
Won b b
Won 5059
Won 40-10
Won 712505
Won 40 -7
Won 41 -0
Won 41 -0
Won 14 -3
Won 74 - 10
Won 67w
Won 22710
Won 390
Won 7=
Won 68 -0
Won 94 -0
Won 3812
Won 29 —.24
Won 3T—0
Lost 10518



shaje the !

WESTVILLE BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL

DATE: 18 MAY 2024

TEAMS  OPPONENT TEAM
18XV 1stXV
2" XV a4
34 XV 34XV
4" xv 4" XV
5t XV 5t XV
6" XV 61" XV

16A 16A
16B 16B
16C 16C
16D 16D
15A 15A
158 158
15C 15C
15D 15D
15E 15E
14A 14A
14B 14B
14C 14C
14D 14D
14E 14E

OPPONENT
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys’ High School
Westville Boys' High School

mea

qQ*

N TRENS S~

RESULTS

Drew 3636
Won 20/=115
Won il it 1
Won o] B 11
Won 40-10
Won 46 - 15
Won 3328
Lost o2
Won 26 -0
Lost Oiidrd
Lost Pl
Won 1983
Won 2=
Won 45 - 14
Won 42 -5
Won 2214
Drew il
Lost 10 - 22
Drew 12k
Won 99 12
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AFRIKAANS HOER SEUNSKOOL

DATE: 25 MAY 2024

TEAMS  OPPONENT TEAM
18XV 1stXV
2" XV it
34 XV 34XV
4" xv 5 XV
5t XV 7" XV
6" XV g8t XV
71 XV 9t XV
R 10™ XV

16A 16A
16B 16B
16C 16C
16D 16F
15A 15A
158 15B
15C 15E
15D 15F
15E 156G
14A 14A
14B 14B
14C 14E
14D 14F
14E 14E

14F 14G

OPPONENT
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool
Afrikaanse Hoér Seunskool

mea

qQ*

N rRenvY~

RESULTS

Lost 20/=152
Lost 10 =40
Drew 24 - 24
Lost 10
Lost 0-20
Lost 2-14
Drew 21 - 21
Lost Qi 22
Lost 17039
Lost ]~ 54
Lost 0-54
Lost 0-48
Lost 10 =162
Lost it
Lost 0-26
Lost o 1
Won 22 -10
Won 22-14
Lost 77728
Lost (0i=19
Lost O i3
Lost (0552
Lost 0-48
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PRETORIA BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL
DATE: 13 JULY 2024

TEAMS
—IST
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
Bth
16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F
14G

OPPONENT TEAM
—IST
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F
14G

OPPONENT
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School
Pretoria Boys' High School

mea

qQ*

N TRENVY~

RESULTS

Won i ks
Won 9973
Won 2810
Won 2=
Lost 0-19
Won 14 -5
Won 19-0
Won 40-0
Won 39/= 0
Won YA i)
Lost Talp )
Lost 12 =dd
Lost 251
Won 24 5/,
Won 14 -7
Won 1 i dD
Won 29-14
Won 59009
Won 30 =
Lost 14 -17
Won 23 5 2
Won Sl U
Lost 7-14
Won 24-19
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JEPPE HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS

DATE: 20 JULY 2024

TEAMS OPPONENT TEAM
15T 15T
ond ond
grd grd
4th 4th
st sth
gth gth
7th 7th
16A 16A
16B 16B
16C 16C
16D 16D
16E 16E
15A 15A
15B 15B
15C 15C
15D 15D
15E 15E
14A 14A
14B 14B
14C 14C
14D 14D
14E 14E

OPPONENT
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys
Jeppe High School For Boys

mea

qQ*

N TRen0Y~

RESULTS

Lost 13425
Won 39-16
Won 2359
Lost 19-28
Won 19415
Won 2318
Won 45-0
Won 206 122
Won 26-19
Lost 125wk 8
Won 3Tl
Won 120
Won 23-10
Lost 0-8
Won 42 -7
Won 29 =7
Won Fit~
Won 40 -3
Won 47-14
Lost 983
Lost DY
Won 52—~



shaigthe !

MARITZBURG COLLEGE
DATE: 27 JULY 2024

TEAMS

—IST

ond

grd

4th

st

gth

7th

16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E

OPPONENT TEAM

—IST

ond
grd
4th
sth
gth
7th
16A
16B
16C
16D
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E

OPPONENT
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College
Maritzburg College

mea
RESULTS

Won A =12
Won 29 - 21
Lost Te=rgd

Lost s
Lost 0-42
Lost S
Won (R
Lost 1 At 7
Lost 7-38

Lost 7-49
Lost e 1
Lost Fimiad
Lost 7 7738
Won 10-0
Won Thait

Won 39-14
Lost 10-14
Lost 14 — 32
Lost 7 38
Lost 19 - 24
Lost 7-21
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